SUNLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Morning
8:30-9am
9-10am

10-11am

Afternoon
12:30-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm

Morning
8:30-9am
9:00-10am
10-11am

Afternoon
12:30-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm

Morning
8:30-9am
9-10am
10-11am
11-12pm
12-2pm

Afternoon

12:30-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
4-6pm

Day 1

Techniques to Putting & Chipping

Putting Set-Up and Stroke Techniques & Reading Greens
Chipping Set-Up and Stroke Technique

Day 1
Techniques to Putting & Chipping

Putting Set-Up and Stroke Techniques & Reading Greens
Chipping Set-Up and Stroke Technique

Day 2

Techniques to Pitching / Short Iron Play & Bunker Play
Pitching & Short Iron Play

Bunker Techniques

Day 2
Techniques to Pitching / Short Iron Play & Bunker Play

Pitching & Short Iron Play
Bunker Techniques

Day 3

Techniques to Mid / Long Iron Play - Hybrids - Driving
Mid / Long Iron Set-Up & Swing Techniques

Hybrid vs Driver Set-Up and Swing Techniques

Rules of Play

9 Holes of Golf

Day 3

Techniques to Mid / Long Iron Play & Hybrids & Driving
Mid / Long Iron Set-Up & Swing Techniques

Hybrid vs Driver Set-Up and Swing Techniques

Rules of Play

9 Holes of Golf

HIGH
SCHOOL
SUMMER
GOLF CLINIC

TEACHING GOLF PROFFESSIONAL
WILL GOODREAU, PGTAA

JULY 22,23 & 24
MORNING SESSION 1 - 8:30AM-11AM - $95
AFTERNOON SESSION 2 - 12:30PM-3PM - $95
LUNCH INCLUDED EACH DAY

JULY 25,26 & 27
MORNING SESSION 1 - 8:30AM-11AM - $95
AFTERNOON SESSION 2 - 12:30PM-3PM - $95
LUNCH INCLUDED EACH DAY

For Sign Up Contact:
The Groves Golf & Country Club
7924 Melogold Cir, Land O'Lakes 34637

(813)996-0161

ProShop@thegrovesgolf.com
www.thegrovesgolf.com
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THE GROVES

Golf & Country Club



	High School Golf 2
	Page 1


