

HOME OF THE GIRLS GOLF TEAM SUNLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Morning	Day 1
8:30-9am 9-10am 10-11am	Techniques to Putting & Chipping Putting Set-Up and Stroke Techniques & Reading Greens Chipping Set-Up and Stroke Technique
Afternoon	Day 1
12:30-1pm 1-2pm 2-3pm	Techniques to Putting & Chipping Putting Set-Up and Stroke Techniques & Reading Greens Chipping <mark>Set-Up and Stroke Technique</mark>
Morning	Day 2
8:30-9am 9:00-10am 10-11am	Techniques to Pitching / Short Iron Play & Bunker Play Pitching & Short Iron Play Bunker Techniques
Afternoon	Day 2
12:30-1pm 1-2pm 2-3pm	Techniques to Pitching / Short Iron Play & Bunker Play Pitching & Short Iron Play Bunker Techniques
Morning	Day 3
8:30-9am	Techniques to Mid / Long Iron Play - Hybrids - Driving
9-10am 10-11am 11-12pm 12-2pm	Mid / Long Iron Set-Up & Swing Techniques Hybrid vs Driver Set-Up and Swing Techniques Rules of Play 9 Holes of Golf
Afternoon	
	Day 3 Techniques to Mid / Long Iron Play & Hybrids & Driving Mid / Long Iron Set-Up & Swing Techniques Hybrid vs Driver Set-Up and Swing Techniques Rules of Play 9 Holes of Golf



HIGH SCHOOL SUMMER GOLF CLINIC

TEACHING GOLF PROFFESSIONAL WILL GOODREAU, PGTAA

JULY 22, 23 & 24

MORNING SESSION 1 - 8:30AM-11AM - \$95 AFTERNOON SESSION 2 - 12:30PM-3PM - \$95 LUNCH INCLUDED EACH DAY

JULY 25, 26 & 27 MORNING SESSION 1 - 8:30AM-11AM - \$95 AFTERNOON SESSION 2 - 12:30PM-3PM - \$95 LUNCH INCLUDED EACH DAY

For Sign Up Contact: The Groves Golf & Country Club 7924 Melogold Cir, Land O'Lakes 34637

(813)996-0161

ProShop@thegrovesgolf.com www.thegrovesgolf.com

